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
Finished Floor Area Down: 0 3

0Finished Floor Area Bsmt: Bsmt Height: 4
1,065 Restricted Age: 5Total Finished Floor Area: 

# Pets / Cats; Dogs: 6
Unfinished Floor Area: 0 # or % Rentals: 7
Grand Total Floor Area: 1,065 8

Listing Broker(s): (1) Johnston Meier Ins & Realty

Nice and bright top floor corner unit. Oversized living area makes this unit stand out! 2 bedrooms and 2 full bathrooms. Currently the unit is 
vacant. The owner has recently painted and the unit shows quite well. Hot water and gas is  included in the maintenance fee. No restrictions 
on rentals makes this a good opportunity for investors. Central location close to shopping and transportation. 



Abbotsford, Central Abbotsford
# 405 3176 GLADWIN RD, V2T 6R7

R/I Plumbing:

Mngmt Ph: 604-257-0325

REA Full Public w/Realtor The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed. 15-Apr-15 9:52 AM
PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation.

Presented by: 

Mylyne Santos-Precioso
Keller Williams Black Diamond

Phone: (604) 723-2000
Email:  info@mylyne.com

Website: www.mylyne.com

Residential AttachedMLS# F1435682
Active

 

List Price: $167,900 Previous Price: 
Original Price: $167,900

Subdiv/Complex: Regency Park
PID:Frontage: 0.00 Approx Yr Blt: 1999 024-134-759
Type: Apartment/CondoDepth/Size:

Lot SqFt: 0 Age at List Date: Zoning: RML16
Exposure: SE Bedrooms: Taxes: 2 $1,536 (2015)
Stories in Bldg: 4 Bathrooms: If New GST/HST Incl: 2
Flood Plain: No Full Baths: Tax Incl Utils: No2
Meas. Type: Half Baths: Apprvl Reqd:0
Fixtures Lsd: N
Fixt Removed: N
View: Y - Trees

Covered Parking: 1Style of Home: Upper Unit, Penthouse Total Parking: 1
Construction: Frame - Wood Parking Access:

Concrete PerimeterFoundation: Garage; Underground, Visitor ParkingParking Facilities:
Exterior: Stucco
Rain Screen:
Type of Roof: Asphalt, Tar & Gravel Dist to Public Trans: Dist to School/Bus:
Renovations: Reno Year:  Units in Development: Total Units in Strata:

YesFlooring: Laminate, Wall/Wall/Mixed Locker:
Water Supply: City/Municipal Possession:
Heat/Fuel: Baseboard, Electric Title to Land: Freehold Strata
No. of Fireplaces: 1 R/I Fireplaces: Seller's Interest: Court Ordered Sale

$0Fireplace Fuel: Gas - Natural Mortgage Info:
Outdoor Area: Balcony(s)

Property Disclosure: N - Court Ordered Sale
BaywestMngmt Co: Bylaw Restrictions: Age Restrictions, Pets Allowed w/Rest., Rentals Not 

Allowed / Age: 19+Maint Fee: $304.65

Maint Charge Incl: Recreation Facility, Sewer, Snow removal, Caretaker, Gardening, Gas, Hot Water, Management

Legal: PL LMS1495 LT 145 LD 36 SEC 21 TWP 16 PART NW 1/4, TOGETHER WITH AN INTREST IN THE COMMON PROPERTY I ADDITIONAL LEGAL INFORMATION IS AVAILABLE
Amenities: Exercise Centre, In Suite Laundry, Pool; Indoor, Storage, Swirlpool/Hot Tub, Elevator
Features Incl:

Site Influences: Private Setting, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby, Central Location

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Kitchen 10'10 X 10'7
Main F. Dining 13'3 X 9'
Main F. Living Room 12'4 X 16'2
Main F. Master Bedroom 13'6 X 11'
Main F. Bedroom 8'8 X 12'8
Main F. Den 5' X 6'

Floor Area (SqFt): Total # Rooms: 6 Bathrooms:
Finished Floor Area Main: 1,074 Finished Levels: 1 1 4 Piece; Ensuite: Y; Level: Main F.
Finished Floor Area Up: 0 Basement Area: None 2 3 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F.
Finished Floor Area Down: 0 3

0Finished Floor Area Bsmt: Bsmt Height: 4
1,074 Restricted Age: 19+ 5Total Finished Floor Area: 

# Pets / Cats; Dogs: 1 / Cats: Yes; Dogs: Yes 6
Unfinished Floor Area: 0 # or % Rentals: 0 7
Grand Total Floor Area: 1,074 8

Listing Broker(s): (1) Vybe Realty

Regency Park! Top floor and overlooking the greenbelt makes this two bed and two bath condo stand out. You'll appreciate the spacious 
1074 square feet of living space including gas fireplace, 9' ceilings and a bonus den space. If amenities are important for you this comes 
with access to an indoor pool, hot tub, games/rec room, guest suite and gym. Regency Park is a 19+ strata allowing one small pet, no 
rentals, comes with one secure underground stall and additional storage locker. Definitely worth a look! Call, email or text for further 
information or to arrange a viewing.



Abbotsford, Abbotsford East
# 118 2533 MARCET CT, V3G 2E6

R/I Plumbing:

Mngmt Ph: 604-864-0380

REA Full Public w/Realtor The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed. 15-Apr-15 9:52 AM
PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation.

Presented by: 

Mylyne Santos-Precioso
Keller Williams Black Diamond

Phone: (604) 723-2000
Email:  info@mylyne.com

Website: www.mylyne.com

Residential AttachedMLS# F1438006
Active

 

List Price: $218,900 Previous Price: 
Original Price: $218,900

Subdiv/Complex: Old Yale Estates
PID:Frontage: 0.00 Approx Yr Blt: 1982 002-097-044
Type: TownhouseDepth/Size:

Lot SqFt: 0 Age at List Date: Zoning: RM3033
Exposure: NE Bedrooms: Taxes: 3 $2,122 (2014)
Stories in Bldg: Bathrooms: If New GST/HST Incl: 3
Flood Plain: No Full Baths: Tax Incl Utils: No2
Meas. Type: Half Baths: Apprvl Reqd:1
Fixtures Lsd: N
Fixt Removed: N
View: N

Covered Parking: 1Style of Home: End Unit, 2 Storey Total Parking: 2
Construction: Frame - Metal Parking Access: Front

Concrete PerimeterFoundation: Open, Visitor Parking, Garage; SingleParking Facilities:
Exterior: Wood
Rain Screen:
Type of Roof: Asphalt Dist to Public Trans: Dist to School/Bus:
Renovations: Reno Year:  Units in Development: Total Units in Strata:
Flooring: Laminate Locker:
Water Supply: City/Municipal Possession:
Heat/Fuel: Electric Title to Land: Freehold Strata
No. of Fireplaces: 1 R/I Fireplaces: Seller's Interest: Court Ordered Sale

$0Fireplace Fuel: Gas - Natural Mortgage Info:
Outdoor Area: Fenced Yard, Patio(s)

Property Disclosure: N - Court Ordered Sale
CampbellMngmt Co: Bylaw Restrictions: Pets Allowed w/Rest., Rentals Allowed

Maint Fee: $225.00

Maint Charge Incl: Snow removal, Gardening, Garbage Pickup, Management

Legal: PL NWS1939 LT 18 LD 36 SEC 23 TWP 16 ENTITLEMENT OF THE STRATA LOT AS SHOWN ON FORM 1 AS SHOWN ON FO RM 1
Amenities: In Suite Laundry
Features Incl:

Site Influences: Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby, Central Location, Cul-de-Sac

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Kitchen 8'10 X 9'
Main F. Dining 10'8 X 9'3
Main F. Eating Area 12' X 10'
Main F. Living Room 11'10 X 16'
Above Master Bedroom 14'2 X 10'9
Above Bedroom 11'1 X 9'6
Above Bedroom 9'7 X 9'9

Floor Area (SqFt): Total # Rooms: 7 Bathrooms:
Finished Floor Area Main: 737 Finished Levels: 2 1 2 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F.
Finished Floor Area Up: 709 Basement Area: None 2 3 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Above
Finished Floor Area Down: 0 3 3 Piece; Ensuite: Y; Level: Above

0Finished Floor Area Bsmt: Bsmt Height: 4
1,446 Restricted Age: 5Total Finished Floor Area: 

# Pets / Cats; Dogs: 1 / Cats: Yes; Dogs: Yes 6
Unfinished Floor Area: 0 # or % Rentals: 100 7
Grand Total Floor Area: 1,446 8

Listing Broker(s): (1) Vybe Realty

Location! Check out this three bedroom and three bathroom "handyman" special. In the heart of McMillan, close to schools, ARC, highway 
access, some shopping and more. You'll appreciate the 1440+ square foot, 2 story END unit layout. Some features include gas fireplace, 
laundry upstairs, walk-out patio and fully fenced backyard. This has a secure single garage plus open second parking stall. Old Yale Estates 
is a family friendly townhome strata allowing rentals and one dog or 1 cat. Call, email or text for additional info!



Abbotsford, Abbotsford East
# 28 35287 OLD YALE RD, V3G 8H5

R/I Plumbing:

Mngmt Ph: 604-371-2208

REA Full Public w/Realtor The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed. 15-Apr-15 9:52 AM
PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation.

Presented by: 

Mylyne Santos-Precioso
Keller Williams Black Diamond

Phone: (604) 723-2000
Email:  info@mylyne.com

Website: www.mylyne.com

Residential AttachedMLS# F1432394
Active

 

List Price: $279,900 Previous Price: $290,000
Original Price: $290,000

Subdiv/Complex: THE FALLS
PID:Frontage: Approx Yr Blt: 1999 024-646-563
Type: TownhouseDepth/Size:

Lot SqFt: 0 Age at List Date: Zoning: N216
Exposure: Bedrooms: Taxes: 3 $2,281 (2014)
Stories in Bldg: 3 Bathrooms: If New GST/HST Incl: 4
Flood Plain: No Full Baths: Tax Incl Utils: No3
Meas. Type: Half Baths: Apprvl Reqd:1
Fixtures Lsd: N
Fixt Removed: N
View: Y - MT.BAKER - SOUTHERLY VIEWS

Covered Parking: 2Style of Home: 2 Storey w/Bsmt. Total Parking: 3
Construction: Frame - Wood Parking Access:

Concrete PerimeterFoundation: Garage; DoubleParking Facilities:
Exterior: Vinyl, Wood
Rain Screen:
Type of Roof: Asphalt Dist to Public Trans: Dist to School/Bus:
Renovations: Reno Year:  Units in Development: Total Units in Strata: 97

NoFlooring: Hardwood, Mixed, Tile Locker:
Water Supply: City/Municipal Possession:
Heat/Fuel: Electric, Forced Air, Natural Gas Title to Land: Freehold Strata
No. of Fireplaces: 1 R/I Fireplaces: Seller's Interest: Court Ordered Sale

$0Fireplace Fuel: Gas - Natural Mortgage Info:
Outdoor Area: Balcony(s); Patio(s) or Deck(s)

Property Disclosure: N - COURT ORDERED SALE
PREMIER STRATA SERVICESMngmt Co: Bylaw Restrictions: Pets Allowed w/Rest., Rentals Allowed 

w/RestrictionsMaint Fee: $299.98

Maint Charge Incl: Garbage Pickup, Snow removal

Legal: PL LMS3795 LT 29 LD 36 SEC 13 TWP 16 AN INTEREST IN THE COMMON PROPERTYIN PROPORTION T
Amenities: Air Cond./Central, In Suite Laundry
Features Incl:

Site Influences: Golf Course Nearby, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Living Room 13'6 X 12'
Main F. Dining 10' X 8'
Main F. Kitchen 10'6 X 10'
Below Master Bedroom 13'3 X 11'6
Below Bedroom 11'6 X 10'6
Below Bedroom 12' X 8'6
Below Recreation Room 20' X 17'6

Floor Area (SqFt): Total # Rooms: 7 Bathrooms:
Finished Floor Area Main: 555 Finished Levels: 3 1 2 Piece; Ensuite: Y; Level: Main F.
Finished Floor Area Up: 702 Basement Area: Fully Finished 2 4 Piece; Ensuite: Y; Level: Above
Finished Floor Area Down: 594 3 4 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Above

0Finished Floor Area Bsmt: Bsmt Height: 4 3 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Below
1,851 Restricted Age: 5Total Finished Floor Area: 

# Pets / Cats; Dogs: / Cats: Yes; Dogs: Yes 6
Unfinished Floor Area: 0 # or % Rentals: 7
Grand Total Floor Area: 1,851 8

Listing Broker(s): (1) Lighthouse Realty Ltd.

Welcome to The Falls at prestigious Eagle Mountain. 3 bdrm/4 bath and one of the biggest units at 1851 sqft. Loads of tasteful updates and 
done professionally: Granite counters, updated appliances, REAL hardwod floors, Central Air (with air cleaner), bathroom installed in 
basement plus bathroom on the main! Large master and good size bdrms. Large double garage with 12' ceilings. Finished walkout basement 
acts as rec room or 4th bdrm. Pets and kids welcome!


